

Sessions (POCSO) Case No – 22/2019

(CIS No.- 22/2019)

(CNR No. WBJP01-000945-2019)

Order 30 date 01/07/2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and E.R of W/A.

Out of two (2) accused persons 01 (one) accused namely Pintu Mandal files hazira.

No ER of W/a is received against the accused namely Bappa Mahanta.

Fix on **(23-09-2025)** for appearance of the accused person and ER of W/a.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri